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Can you find all 

the items listed 

in the word 

search below?

CREEPY • DAPHNE • FRED • GHOST • GHOUL 
MONSTERS • MYSTERY • PUZZLE • SCOOBY 

SHAGGY • SNACKS • VELMA

SPOOKY
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For answers, visit kfr.com/games
Kids, get permission before going online.

For answers, visit kfr.com/games
Kids, get permission before going online.

For answers, visit kfr.com/games
Kids, get permission before going online.

1.8437

2.125

2.9687 7 7 .53
20.4687

2.5

9.8125

13.7812

Date
Code

14JN0166_01

K405

--

104364329T09_ts2a_ScoobyCheezIt_keyl.ai 12/09/2020
kn
ts

--


